
NEUTROMEDICS NEUTROMEDICS AG
Alte Steinhauserstrasse 19

CH-6330 Cham

FREEZE-DRIED

44515005

44515007
44515006

44515008

AlloFuse Cancellous Cervical Spacer 5mm

AlloFuse Cancellous Cervical Spacer 7mm

AlloFuse Cancellous Cervical Spacer 9mm

AlloFuse Cancellous Cervical Spacer 6mm

AlloFuse Cancellous Cervical Spacer 8mm

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

44515009

FREEZE-DRIED

61915005

61915007
61915006

61915008

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Parallel 5mm

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Parallel 7mm

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Parallel 9mm

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Parallel 6mm

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Parallel 8mm

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

61915009

AlloFuse® Cortical Cervical Spacers

45215005

45215007
45215006

45215008

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Lordotic 5mm

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Lordotic 7mm

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Lordotic 9mm

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Lordotic 6mm

AlloFuse Cortical Cervical Spacer Lordotic 8mm

45215009

FREEZE-DRIED

62015005

62015007
62015006

62015008

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Parallel 5mm

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Parallel 7mm

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Parallel 9mm

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Parallel 6mm

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Parallel 8mm

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

62015009

AlloFuse® Cortical / Cancellous Cervical Spacers

62115005

62115007
62115006

62115008

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Lordotic 5mm

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Lordotic 7mm

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Lordotic 9mm

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Lordotic 6mm

AlloFuse Cort/Canc Cervical Spacer Lordotic 8mm

62115009

Spinal Grafts
AlloFuse® Cancellous Cervical Spacers

AlloFuse® Cancellous 
Cervical Spacer

AlloFuse® Cortical 
Cervical Spacer

AlloFuse® Cortical / Cancellous 
Cervical Spacer
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FREEZE-DRIED

42515005

42515007
42515006

42515008

Parallel Cervical Spacer 5mm

Parallel Cervical Spacer 7mm

Parallel Cervical Spacer 9mm

Parallel Cervical Spacer 6mm

Parallel Cervical Spacer 8mm

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

42515009

Cervical Spacers

42515010

42515012
42515011

43215005

Parallel Cervical Spacer 10mm

Parallel Cervical Spacer 12mm

Textured Lordotic Cervical Spacer 6mm

Parallel Cervical Spacer 11mm

Textured Lordotic Cervical Spacer 5mm

43215006
43215007

Textured Lordotic Cervical Spacer 8mm
Textured Lordotic Cervical Spacer 7mm

43215008
43215009

Textured Lordotic Cervical Spacer 10mm
Textured Lordotic Cervical Spacer 9mm

43215010
43215011

Textured Lordotic Cervical Spacer 12mm
Textured Lordotic Cervical Spacer 11mm

43215012

FREEZE-DRIED

15115005

15115007
15115006

15115008

Femoral Ring 5mm

Femoral Ring 7mm

Femoral Ring 9mm

Femoral Ring 6mm

Femoral Ring 8mm

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

15115009

Femoral Rings

15115010

15115012
15115011

15115013

Femoral Ring 10mm

Femoral Ring 12mm

Femoral Ring 14mm

Femoral Ring 11mm

Femoral Ring 13mm

15115014
15115015

Femoral Ring 16mm
Femoral Ring 15mm

15115016
15115017

Femoral Ring 18mm
Femoral Ring 17mm

15115018
15115019

Femoral Ring 20mm
Femoral Ring 19mm

15115020
Femoral Ring 21mm15115021

15115022
Femoral Ring 23mm
Femoral Ring 22mm

15115023
15115024

Femoral Ring 25mm
Femoral Ring 24mm

15115025

NEUTROMEDICS NEUTROMEDICS AG
Alte Steinhauserstrasse 19

CH-6330 Cham

Spinal Grafts

Parallel Cervical Spacer

Textured Lordotic 
 Cervical Spacer

Femoral Ring

NEUTROMEDICS AG • Alte Steinhauserstrasse 19 • CH-6330 Cham / Switzerland 
Tel. +41 (0)41 748 04 40 • Fax +41 (0)417480441

e-mail : info@neutromedics.ch • www.neutromedics.ch



FREEZE-DRIED

16415005

16415007
16415006

16415008

Fibular Ring 5mm

Fibular Ring 7mm

Fibular Ring 9mm

Fibular Ring 6mm

Fibular Ring 8mm

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

16415009

Fibular Rings

16415010

16415012
16415011

16415013

Fibular Ring 10mm

Fibular Ring 12mm

Fibular Ring 14mm

Fibular Ring 11mm

Fibular Ring 13mm

16415014
16415015

Fibular Ring 16mm
Fibular Ring 15mm

16415016
16415017

Fibular Ring 18mm
Fibular Ring 17mm

16415018
16415019

Fibular Ring 20mm
Fibular Ring 19mm

16415020
Fibular Ring 21mm16415021

16415022
Fibular Ring 23mm
Fibular Ring 22mm

16415023
16415024

Fibular Ring 25mm
Fibular Ring 24mm

16415025

FREEZE-DRIED

18415005

18415007
18415006

18415008

Radial Ring 5mm

Radial Ring 7mm

Radial Ring 9mm

Radial Ring 6mm

Radial Ring 8mm

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

18415009

Radial Rings

18415010

18415012
18415011

18415013

Radial Ring 10mm

Radial Ring 12mm

Radial Ring 14mm

Radial Ring 11mm

Radial Ring 13mm

18415014
18415015

Radial Ring 16mm
Radial Ring 15mm

18415016
18415017

Radial Ring 18mm
Radial Ring 17mm

18415018
18415019

Radial Ring 20mm
Radial Ring 19mm

18415020
Radial Ring 21mm18415021

18415022
Radial Ring 23mm
Radial Ring 22mm

18415023
18415024

Radial Ring 25mm
Radial Ring 24mm

18415025

NEUTROMEDICS NEUTROMEDICS AG
Alte Steinhauserstrasse 19

CH-6330 Cham

Spinal Grafts

Fibular Ring

Radial Ring
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FREEZE-DRIED

23515005

23515007
23515006

23515008

Ulna Ring 5mm

Ulna Ring 7mm

Ulna Ring 9mm

Ulna Ring 6mm

Ulna Ring 8mm

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

23515009

Ulna Rings

23515010

23515012
23515011

23515013

Ulna Ring 10mm

Ulna Ring 12mm

Ulna Ring 14mm

Ulna Ring 11mm

Ulna Ring 13mm

23515014
23515015

Ulna Ring 16mm
Ulna Ring 15mm

23515016
23515017

Ulna Ring 18mm
Ulna Ring 17mm

23515018
23515019

Ulna Ring 20mm
Ulna Ring 19mm

23515020
Ulna Ring 21mm23515021

23515022
Ulna Ring 23mm
Ulna Ring 22mm

23515023
23515024

Ulna Ring 25mm
Ulna Ring 24mm

23515025

FREEZE-DRIED

30515008

30715016
30615013

30815019
30717016

30917022

30617013
≤ 8mm (W)

14 - 16mm (W)

20 - 22mm (W)

9 - 13mm (W)

17 - 19mm (W)

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

30915022

TriCortical Ilium Wedges

31015023 ≥ 23mm (W)

30517008

30817019

31017023

FREEZE-DRIED

20315000 TriCortical Ilium Strip

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TriCortical Ilium Strips

20317000

FREEZE-DRIED

10615040 ≤ 4cm (L)

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BiCortical Block

FREEZE-DRIED

10815041 ≥ 4cm (L)

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BiCortical Ilium Strips

NEUTROMEDICS NEUTROMEDICS AG
Alte Steinhauserstrasse 19

CH-6330 Cham

Spinal Grafts

Ulna Ring

TriCortical Ilium Wedge

BiCortical Ilium Strip
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FREEZE-DRIED

14215012

14215014
14215013

14215015

12mm

14mm

18mm

13mm

15mm

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

14215018

Dowels w/o Cartilage - UniCortical

FREEZE-DRIED

41715016
41715017

Wedge ≤ 16mm 
Wedge ≥ 16mm 

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Patella Wedges

FREEZE-DRIED

12115010

12115025
12115024

12117025
12117024

1cm x ≤ 10cm, approximate

2cm x ≥ 25cm, approximate
2cm x 11 - 24cm, approximate

FROZEN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Cortical Struts

12117010

NEUTROMEDICS NEUTROMEDICS AG
Alte Steinhauserstrasse 19

CH-6330 Cham

Spinal Grafts
Dowel

Patella Wedge

Cortical Strut

AlloSource is registered with the U.S. Food and Drug Administration 
(FDA) and accredited by the American Association of Tissue Banks 
(AATB). AlloSource is compliant with the AATB standards for tissue 
banking and with all applicable state regulations and voluntary guidelines 
as required.
AlloSource supports efforts to promote organ and tissue donation 
through their collaboration with Donate Life America. AlloSource is 
certified to ISO 13485:2003 and 9001:2008 standards.

www.allosource.org
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